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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2 Cum

 1 Laddha, Shubh Jayesh (1,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 1449    5.0   12.0    8.5   14.0   28.0   15.0
 2 Hwang, Alexis (12,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 1033    4.0   12.5    9.0   14.5   22.0   13.0
 3 Laddha, Yash Jayesh (2,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 1350    4.0   12.0    8.5   13.0   19.0   12.0
 4 Xu, Bryan (13,Carnahan Elementary School, San ) 986    4.0   10.0    7.0   12.0   18.0   11.0
 5 Tanniru, Abhinav (11,Cactus Ranch Elementary, Round R) 1080    3.5   15.5   10.5   17.5   21.0   12.0
 6 Wu, Ethan  Q (3,Hardy Oak Elementary, San Antoni) 1305    3.5   12.0    8.0   14.0   18.0   11.0
 7 Mali, Harsh Vishal (8,Blattman Elementary, San Antonio) 1161    3.0   14.5    9.5   15.0   12.0   12.0
 8 Alam, Zaeem (6,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 1197    3.0   14.0   10.0   15.0   14.0   11.0
 9 Aggarwal, Jatin (7,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 1174    3.0   13.5    8.5   15.5   13.0   11.0

 10 Muthuraman, Vishnu (9,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 1138    3.0   11.5    6.5   11.5    6.0    7.0
 11 Guduri, Arnav (25,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 781    3.0   10.0    7.0   10.0    8.0    7.0
 12 Zhao, Raymond Ruiming (5,Cactus Ranch Elementary, Round R) 1212    3.0   10.0    6.0   11.5   11.0    8.0
 13 Yu, Justin (10,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 1100    2.5    4.0    4.0    7.5    8.0    7.0
 14 Cai, Raymond (17,Keystone, San Antonio, TX) 912    2.0   10.0    9.5   15.0    7.0    7.0
 15 Bao, Edward Ming (19,Vineyard Ranch Elementary, San A) 862    2.0   10.0    8.0   14.0    8.0    7.0
 16 Gao, Tianwen (4,Spicewood Elementary, Austin, Te) 1235    2.0    9.0    7.5   13.0    7.0    6.0
 17 Li, Jacob (23,Spicewood Elementary, Austin, Te) 794    2.0    8.5    7.5   11.5    6.0    7.0
 18 Melillo, Lucius Fox (14,Pease Elementary, Austin, TX) 978    2.0    7.5    6.5   10.5    6.0    6.0
 19 Mei, Ethan R (15,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 975    2.0    5.5    5.0    9.0    3.0    5.0
 20 Benton, Kai Douglas (16,St. Andrews , Austin, Texas) 938    1.5    6.0    6.0    9.0    2.0    5.0
 21 Tunks, Daniel Franklin (20,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 848    1.5    2.0    2.0    5.0    2.0    2.5
 22 Yi, Bella (18,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 904    1.0    7.5    6.0   11.5    4.0    2.0
 23 Arora, Pierce (21,Parkside Community Montessori, A) 837    1.0    7.0    6.5   10.0    1.0    3.0
 24 Zeng, Jacob Meng (22,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) 811    1.0    5.0    5.0    8.0    0.0    1.0
 25 Li, Nathan (28,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) nnnn    0.5    0.0    0.0    4.0    0.0    0.0

&26 Santhosh, Vihan (29,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) nnnn    0.5    0.0    0.0    4.0    0.0    0.0
 27 Prodduturu, Srilekhya R (26,Meridian School, Round Rock, TX) 222    0.0    0.0    0.0    3.5    0.0    0.0
 28 Castel, Jean (27,Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aust) nnnn    0.0    0.0    0.0    2.0    0.0    0.0
 29 Figueroa, Nicholas And (24,Cole Elementary, San Antonio, TX) 789    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 EEE Elsa England Elementary, Austin (5)   16.0   33.0   51.5   77.0   47.0
  Laddha, Shubh Jayesh (5.0,1449)
  Hwang, Alexis (4.0,1033)
  Laddha, Yash Jayesh (4.0,1350)
  Guduri, Arnav (3.0,781)

2 Laurel Laurel Mountain Elementary, Aus (8)    9.5   25.0   46.0   31.0   27.0
  Aggarwal, Jatin (3.0,1174)
  Muthuraman, Vishnu (3.0,1138)
  Yu, Justin (2.5,1100)
  Yi, Bella (1.0,904)
  Zeng, Jacob Meng (1.0,811)

3 Cactus Cactus Ranch Elementary, Round  (2)    6.5   16.5   29.0   32.0   20.0
  Tanniru, Abhinav (3.5,1080)
  Zhao, Raymond Ruiming (3.0,1212)

4 Spicew Spicewood Elementary, Austin, T (2)    4.0   15.0   24.5   13.0   13.0
  Gao, Tianwen (2.0,1235)
  Li, Jacob (2.0,794)
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